
    Springwood Heath Owls  
Owls Timetable 2024 

 

 

**Individual Targets : Specific tasks planned and delivered based on Individual Curriculum Map Targets.  

*Targeted Interventions: Fast Track Phonics, Wellcomm, Developing Independence, Turn Taking.  

 

START: 
Doors open 

8:50am 

G
reet an

d
 se

ttle – Sen
so

ry p
lay availab

le. 
8

:5
0-0

9
:0

0
 

Session 1 
9.00 – 9.45 

 
Quiet Time 

Session 2 
9.45 -10.50 

Tid
y U

p
 Tim

e
 – C

o
m

m
u

n
icatio

n
 &

 Lan
gu

age
 Fo

cu
s 

1
0

:5
0

-1
1

:0
0

  

 Period 3 
11:00-12:00 

Lu
n

ch
 - 1

2
:0

0
-1

3
:0

0
 

Tid
y U

p
 Tim

e
 – P

h
ysical D

e
ve

lo
p

m
e

n
t/Te

am
w

o
rk  

Period 4 
1:10– 1:45 

Period 5 
1:45 – 2:45 
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Period 6 
2:55-3:20 

9:45-10:00 10:00 – 10.50 11:00 – 
11:45 

 
Quiet Time  

11:45-12:00 1:00-
1:10 

1:10-1:45 
 
Quiet Time 

Monday Indoor or 
Outdoor 
Small Group 
Focused 
Activities  
 
TA Led 
Sensory 
Circuits 
taking place. 

 
Snack Time 
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 Stories, Songs 
and Rhymes. 
Teacher Led. 

 
 

Personal Hygiene  
Hand Washing 
Dinner – Prep.  
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Stories, Songs 
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Tuesday Continuous 
Provision 
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Thursday Continuous 
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Celebration 
Session.  

Praise and 
Recognise 
each child.   


