

## **Owls Timetable 2024**

START: Doors open		Session 1 9.00 – 9.45	Session 2 9.45 -10.50			Period 3 11:00-12:00				eriod 4 LO- 1:45	Period 5 1:45 – 2:45		Period 6 2:55-3:20
8:50am		Quiet Time	9:45-10:00	10:00 – 10.50		11:00 – 11:45	11:45-12:00		1:00- 1:10	1:10-1:45			
						Quiet Time				Quiet Time			
Monday	Gree	Indoor or Outdoor Small Group Focused	Snack Time PSED	Continuous Provision	Tidy Up Time – Communication & Language Focus 10:50-11:00	Stories, Songs and Rhymes. Teacher Led.	Personal Hygiene Hand Washing Dinner – Prep.	Lunch - 12:00-13:00 Tidy Up Time — Physical Development/Teamwork	PSED Self Regulation	Indoor or Outdoor Small Group Focused Activities  TA Led Sensory Circuits taking place.	Continuous Provision *Targeted	sion a	Stories, Songs and Rhymes. Teacher Led.
	et and	Activities	Physical Development	*Individual Targets							Interventions		
Tuesday	Greet and settle 8	TA Led Sensory		Continuous Provision							Continuous	1	
	e – Sensory play available. 8:50-09:00	Circuits taking place.		*Individual Targets								municati 2:45-2:5	
Wednesday  Thursday				Continuous Provision							Continuous Provision	Communication & Language Focus 2:45-2:5	
				*Individual Targets							Interventions		
				Continuous Provision							Continuous Provision		
				*Individual Targets							Interventions		
Friday				Continuous Provision					Deep Breathing		Continuous Provision		Celebration Session. Praise and
				*Individual Targets					ng B		Interventions		Recognise each child.

<sup>\*\*</sup>Individual Targets: Specific tasks planned and delivered based on Individual Curriculum Map Targets.

<sup>\*</sup>Targeted Interventions: Fast Track Phonics, Wellcomm, Developing Independence, Turn Taking.